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Capital Bid Number Company Name Contact Name (First) Contact Name (Last) Contact Email Contact Phone

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C LEX ELECTRIC CAMERON LANGDON CLANGDON@LEXELECTRICCOMPANY.COM (267) 625-0169

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C Douglas Equipment Rebecca Bergin rebecca@douglasequipment.us (304) 327-0149

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C Hyde Electric Corporation Joanne Melloy hydeelectricjoann@gmail.com (215) 843-8900

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C Edward J. Meloney, Inc. Melissa Higgins ejmeloneyinc@aol.com (610) 626-4900

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C Construction Bid Source Cindy Poliachik cpoliachik@constructionbidsource.com (888) 786-9450

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C Kimmel Bogrette Tyler Mittnacht tmittnacht@kimmel-bogrette.com (610) 834-7805

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C Allstates Mechanical, Ltd. Kathy Greenleaf kgreenleaf@allstatesml.com (610) 361-9204

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C onvia onvia onvia onvia1234@gmail.com (225) 225-2525

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C Dodge Data & Analytics Spencer Mantalaba spencer.mantalaba@construction.com (413) 285-2416

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C General Asphalt Paving Co Mark Walush mwalush@johnmeehanandson.com (215) 673-7800

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C Magnum Inc Tony Chase tony@magnuminc-gc.com (215) 957-7886

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C Robert Michaels & Assoc., Inc. Robert Scanland rscanlan@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 872-4951

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C Dodge Data & Analytics Co. DODGE DATA dodge.docs@construction.com (877) 784-9556

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C Robert Michaels & Associates gina Campbell gcampbell@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 355-4032

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C Robert Michaels & Associates gina Campbell gcampbell@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 355-4032

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C Robert Michaels and Associates, Inc. Robert Scanlan bscanlan@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 364-3686

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C Robert Michaels & Associates gina Campbell gcampbell@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 355-4032

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C Robert Michaels & Associates gina Campbell gcampbell@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 355-4032

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C Paramount Electrical Services Bob Kelleher bob@paramountelectricalservices.com (215) 625-2444

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C Construct Connect Megan Packard Megan.Packard@constructconnect.com (151) 345-8863

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C pANNULLA CONSTRUCTION cO., iNC. Joe Pannulla pannullaconstruction@comcast.net (215) 508-4324

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C BSI Construction, LLC David Kirsch david@bsiconst.com (484) 886-6837

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C IMS Bid Research ims_bids@construction.com (858) 490-8800

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C E. J. Electric, Inc. Michael Zielinski michael@ejelectricinc.com (215) 425-2327

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C TE Construction Services, LLC Edward Hilbert ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com (215) 441-8223

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C Eagle I. Electric, Inc. Kathy Masciotro kathymarie50@comcast.net (610) 521-7445

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk Drew.Hyde3@gmail.com (215) 843-8900

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C CIS Jason Havrilla cis@cisleads.com (973) 492-0509

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C Mulhern Electric Co. Patrice Mulhern patrice@mulhernelectric.com (215) 572-1224

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C Smith Construction TJ Ohntrup tj@smithconstructioninc.com (215) 639-1900

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C Godshall Kane O'Rourke Architects, LLC Maureen O'Rourke maureen@gkoarchitects.com (215) 646-2003

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C Five Star, Inc. MaryEllen Strubilla general@fivestarmechanical.com (610) 719-6415

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C Manna Supply Brion Martin brion.martin@mannasupply.com (610) 222-4775

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C Murphy Quigley Co Inc John Milano j.milano@mquigleyco.com (610) 668-7370

New Cafeteria at Blankenburg Elementary School SDP Contract No. B-060 C of 2020/21 – B-063C sdp dan sadwick dsadwick@philasd.org (215) 400-5112
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